
TOUR 92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93
1 - 8 3 1
2 - 7 3 1
3 - 6 3 0
4 - 5 3 2
1 - 7 2 3
2 - 5 3 1
3 - 4 3 0
6 - 8 3 2
1 - 5 3 1
2 - 8 3 0
3 - 7 3 0
4 - 6 3 0
1 - 4 1 3
2 - 6 3 1
3 - 5 3 0
7 - 8 3 2
1 - 6 3 0
2 - 3 0 3
4 - 8 3 0
5 - 7 2 3
1 - 3 0 3
2 - 4 3 1
5 - 8 1 3
6 - 7 0 3
1 - 2 0 3
3 - 8 3 0
4 - 7 3 2
5 - 6 2 3

3 6 7 5 0 2 4 1
12 18 21 16 9 7 15 8
5 2 1 3 8 6 4 7

92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93

TOUR 92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93
1 - 8 3 0
2 - 7 1 3
3 - 6 3 2
4 - 5 3 2
1 - 7 3 1
2 - 5 1 3
3 - 4 3 1
6 - 8 3 2
1 - 5 3 1
2 - 8 1 3
3 - 7 3 0
4 - 6 3 2
1 - 4 1 3
2 - 6 0 3
3 - 5 3 1
7 - 8 3 2
1 - 6 3 1
2 - 3 0 3
4 - 8 3 1
5 - 7 2 3
1 - 3 2 3
2 - 4 0 3
5 - 8 1 3
6 - 7 0 3
1 - 2 3 0
3 - 8 3 2
4 - 7 3 1
5 - 6 2 3

5 0 7 6 1 3 4 2
18 3 21 19 12 14 14 13
3 8 1 2 7 5 4 6

92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93

Poussines

Départements

2

3

4

5

Départements

6

7

Poussins Garçons

Nb Victoires
Nb parties gagnées

Classement
Départements

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

Nb Victoires
Nb parties gagnées

Classement
Départements



TOUR 92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93
1 - 8 3 2
2 - 7 1 3
3 - 6 3 2
4 - 5 3 2
1 - 7 2 3
2 - 5 2 3
3 - 4 3 1
6 - 8 2 3
1 - 5 3 2
2 - 8 3 2
3 - 7 0 3
4 - 6 3 1
1 - 4 3 0
2 - 6 3 0
3 - 5 3 2
7 - 8 3 0
1 - 6 3 0
2 - 3 2 3
4 - 8 1 3
5 - 7 2 3
1 - 3 3 0
2 - 4 3 0
5 - 8 3 1
6 - 7 0 3
1 - 2 3 0
3 - 8 3 2
4 - 7 0 3
5 - 6 3 1

6 3 5 2 3 0 7 2
20 14 15 8 17 6 21 13
2 5 3 7 4 8 1 6

92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93

TOUR 92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93
1 - 8 3 0
2 - 7 0 3
3 - 6 3 0
4 - 5 3 0
1 - 7 3 2
2 - 5 2 3
3 - 4 3 0
6 - 8 3 1
1 - 5 3 0
2 - 8 3 2
3 - 7 3 0
4 - 6 3 0
1 - 4 1 3
2 - 6 3 0
3 - 5 3 0
7 - 8 3 1
1 - 6 3 2
2 - 3 2 3
4 - 8 3 0
5 - 7 0 3
1 - 3 1 3
2 - 4 1 3
5 - 8 3 0
6 - 7 2 3
1 - 2 3 0
3 - 8 3 0
4 - 7 3 0
5 - 6 3 1

5 2 7 6 3 1 4 0
17 11 21 18 9 8 14 4
3 6 1 2 5 7 4 8

92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93

Nb parties gagnées
Classement

Départements

3

4

5

6

7

Nb Victoires

1

2

Benjamines
Départements

Nb Victoires
Nb parties gagnées

Classement
Départements

Benjamins Garçons

1

2

3

4

5

6

Départements

7



TOUR 92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93
1 - 8 3 1
2 - 7 3 1
3 - 6 3 0
4 - 5 3 0
1 - 7 3 2
2 - 5 3 1
3 - 4 3 1
6 - 8 1 3
1 - 5 3 0
2 - 8 2 3
3 - 7 3 1
4 - 6 3 2
1 - 4 3 1
2 - 6 3 1
3 - 5 3 0
7 - 8 0 3
1 - 6 3 1
2 - 3 1 3
4 - 8 2 3
5 - 7 0 3
1 - 3 2 3
2 - 4 3 2
5 - 8 0 3
6 - 7 3 2
1 - 2 3 0
3 - 8 3 1
4 - 7 3 2
5 - 6 1 3

6 4 7 3 0 2 1 5
20 15 21 15 2 11 11 17
2 4 1 5 8 6 7 3

92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93

TOUR 92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93
1 - 8 3 0
2 - 7 3 0
3 - 6 3 2
4 - 5 3 1
1 - 7 3 0
2 - 5 0 3
3 - 4 2 3
6 - 8 2 3
1 - 5 3 2
2 - 8 3 0
3 - 7 2 3
4 - 6 3 1
1 - 4 3 2
2 - 6 3 1
3 - 5 0 3
7 - 8 1 3
1 - 6 3 2
2 - 3 3 2
4 - 8 3 0
5 - 7 3 0
1 - 3 3 1
2 - 4 1 3
5 - 8 3 0
6 - 7 0 3
1 - 2 3 2
3 - 8 3 0
4 - 7 3 0
5 - 6 3 1

7 4 2 6 5 0 2 2
21 15 13 20 18 9 7 6
1 4 5 2 3 8 6 7

92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93

Minimes Filles

3

4

5

6

7

Nb Victoires
Nb parties gagnées

Classement
Départements

Départements

1

2

6

7

Nb Victoires
Nb parties gagnées

Classement
Départements

Minimes Garçons

1

2

3

4

5

Départements



TOUR 92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93
1 - 8 3 1
2 - 7 3 0
3 - 6 3 1
4 - 5 3 1
1 - 7 3 0
2 - 5 3 0
3 - 4 3 2
6 - 8 3 1
1 - 5 3 0
2 - 8 3 0
3 - 7 3 1
4 - 6 2 3
1 - 4 3 0
2 - 6 3 1
3 - 5 3 1
7 - 8 3 1
1 - 6 3 0
2 - 3 3 1
4 - 8 3 1
5 - 7 3 1
1 - 3 3 0
2 - 4 3 1
5 - 8 3 2
6 - 7 3 0
1 - 2 3 1
3 - 8 3 1
4 - 7 3 1
5 - 6 1 3

7 6 5 3 2 4 1 0
21 19 16 14 9 14 6 7
1 2 3 5 6 4 7 8

92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93

TOUR 92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93
1 - 8 3 0
2 - 7 3 0
3 - 6 0 3
4 - 5 3 0
1 - 7 3 0
2 - 5 3 0
3 - 4 0 3
6 - 8 3 0
1 - 5 3 2
2 - 8 ² 3 0
3 - 7 2 3
4 - 6 2 3
1 - 4 3 1
2 - 6 0 3
3 - 5 3 0
7 - 8 3 0
1 - 6 2 3
2 - 3 3 0
4 - 8 3 0
5 - 7 1 3
1 - 3 3 0
2 - 4 3 0
5 - 8 3 0
6 - 7 1 3
1 - 2 2 3
3 - 8 3 0
4 - 7 1 3
5 - 6 0 3

5 6 2 3 1 6 5 0
19 18 8 13 6 19 15 0
3 2 6 5 7 1 4 8

92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93

Départements

Départements
Cadets Garçons

1

2

3

Cadettes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Nb Victoires

Départements

Nb parties gagnées
Classement

Classement
Départements

4

5

6

7

Nb Victoires
Nb parties gagnées



TOUR 92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93
1 - 8 3 0
2 - 7 3 1
3 - 6 3 0
4 - 5 1 3
1 - 7 3 1
2 - 5 3 2
3 - 4 3 0
6 - 8 3 0
1 - 5 3 0
2 - 8 3 1
3 - 7 3 0
4 - 6 3 2
1 - 4 3 0
2 - 6 3 0
3 - 5 3 0
7 - 8 3 1
1 - 6 3 0
2 - 3 2 3
4 - 8 3 1
5 - 7 2 3
1 - 3 2 3
2 - 4 3 0
5 - 8 3 2
6 - 7 0 3
1 - 2 3 1
3 - 8 3 0
4 - 7 1 3
5 - 6 3 1

6 5 7 2 3 1 4 0
20 18 21 8 13 6 14 5
2 3 1 6 5 7 4 8

92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93

TOUR 92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93
1 - 8 3 0
2 - 7 3 1
3 - 6 3 0
4 - 5 3 0
1 - 7 3 0
2 - 5 3 0
3 - 4 0 3
6 - 8 2 3
1 - 5 3 0
2 - 8 3 0
3 - 7 3 2
4 - 6 3 0
1 - 4 3 0
2 - 6 3 1
3 - 5 1 3
7 - 8 3 0
1 - 6 3 0
2 - 3 3 0
4 - 8 3 1
5 - 7 3 1
1 - 3 3 0
2 - 4 3 1
5 - 8 3 0
6 - 7 1 3
1 - 2 1 3
3 - 8 3 0
4 - 7 3 0
5 - 6 3 1

6 7 3 5 4 0 2 1
19 21 10 16 12 5 10 4
2 1 5 3 4 8 6 7

92 95 94 78 77 75 91 93

Départements

Nb parties gagnées
Classement

Juniors Filles

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Nb Victoires

Classement
Départements

4

5

6

7

Nb Victoires
Nb parties gagnées

Départements

Départements
Juniors Garçons

1

2

3


